Avec

COGNAC

Jean Luc

Hennessy

Hennessy

Pierre Vallet
Pierre Vallet
Chéteau Montifaud

ARMAGNAC
Marcel Trépout

CALVADOS
Chéteau du Breuil
Chéteau du Breuil
Boulard
Lemorton

ROM

That Boutique
Richland Rhum
E1l Dorado
Diplomatico
Eminente

WHISKY
Islay

Ardbeg
Ardbeg
Ardbeg
Ardbeg

Speyside
Mortlach
Aberlour
Balvenie

10 ans.

X0

Paradis

1988 Single Cask
1995 Single Cask
Heritage 50 ans

VSOP

Royal

Fut 97

Grand Solage
1985

Y Rum

21Y
No.2 Barbet Rum
Cuba Reserva 7 ans

Uigeadail

Wee Beastie 5 Y.
An Oa
Corryvreckan

ley
leYy
15y. Sherry Cask

100
200
700
125
125
250

90

175
100
100
225

125
110
150
150
90

130
130
130
130

115
115
175



Highland
Macallan
Glenmorangie
Glenmorangie

Lowland
Lochlea
Lochlea
Lochlea
Lochlea

Japan
Nikka

BOURBON/RYE
FEW

Basil Hayden
Mitcher's
Mitcher's
Bulleit
Zuidam
Whistlepig

LIK@R
Frederiksdal
Coole Swan
Ricard

GRAPPA
Marolo
Marolo
Marolo

Rare Cask
18 Y
Single Malt 1997

Our Barley
Ploughing Edition
Fallow Edition
Sowing Edition

Coffey grain

Bourbon Small Batch
Kentucky Straight
Small bacth Whiskey
Straight Rye

10 years.

Dutch Rye 5 years.

Estate Oak Rye 15 years

Kirsebarlikgr
Cream liqueur
Pastis de marseille

Bussia Grappa
Grappa di Barolo
Barolo Grappa 12 Y

350
175
550

100
100
100
100

95

85
85
85
75
75
75
225

85
90
80

85
85
120
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